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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juila Tilson379
Peninsula

8.900 9.150 9.4509.500 37.000
4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Robbins377
Peninsula

9.200 9.250 9.2008.700 36.350
1 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Sophie Buckland384
Peninsula

9.100 9.000 9.0008.700 35.800
2 6 3T 4 3 

3 

Mariana Leaver455
Twisters

8.400 9.650 8.8008.700 35.550
9 1 3T 7 4 

4 

Annalisa Tate238
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.050 8.7508.600 35.350
3 5 8T 8 5 

5 

Charlotte Hanshaw386
Peninsula

8.750 8.750 9.1008.500 35.100
5 7T 10 3 6 

6 

Mire' Karpfinger236
Head Over Heels

8.650 9.200 8.5008.600 34.950
7 3 8T 10 7 

7 

Isabel Brown239
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.750 8.9508.650 34.850
8 7T 7 5 8 

8 

Jaiden Reed230
Head Over Heels

8.700 8.500 8.9008.700 34.800
6 9 3T 6 9 

9 

Nomita Gaidhani110
CSC - Cambrianna

8.250 8.250 8.5509.000 34.050
10 10 2 9 10 

10 
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